University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 216341180131
2 216340130621
3 216319110047
4 216317110040
5 216318110091
6 216328140137

Form No.

22PHYS1004359

22PHYS1134203

22PHYS51105928

22PHYS1006013

22PHYS1084726

22PHYS51142298

Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2022

Name

SRINKA
MISHRA

NANDITA
SATISH

SMRUTI
RANJAN
SWAIN

MONISH
B

VIPIN
NEGI

SAYAN
MAJI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Physics

Kirori Mal College

Hans Raj College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Kirori Mal College

Final

Entrance

Marks

68

68

68

68

68

68

Qualifying
Combined Marks
Rank %/GP
42 79.80
42 76.09
42 73.96
42 71.88
42 8.20
42

27-12-2022

14:04:22

Category

Filled by

Choice Candidate
1 Unreserved

2 Unreserved

5 Unreserved

4 Unreserved

2 Unreserved

4 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No. Form No.

1 216332390096 22PHYS1091952
2 216328120098 22PHYS1074854
3 216334140102  22PHYS1005524
4 216332390054  22PHYS1095369
5 216332140118 22PHYS1027606
6 216333120186 22PHYS1189496
7 216335110041  22PHYS1199967

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List,
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot clai
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimu

Fifth Admission List - M.Sc. Physics-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Name
PUNIT
GUPTA

BUDDHADEB
KHAN

RITIKA

ABHAY SAINI

UMA YADAV

ABHIMANYU
PANDER

PIYUSH
PRATYUSH
BISHI

Allotted

Department/College

Department of

Physics

Hindu College

Hans Raj College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

Ramjas College

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Final
Entrance
Marks

57

56

56

56

56

56

55

Combined
Rank

53

54

54

54

54

54

55

Qualifying
Marks

%/GP

90.31

72.55

70.20

65.20

52,96

88.92

Choice

27-12-2022
14:04:22

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Nan-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
m her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
m eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216329160255 22PHYS1112348 MOHIT Department of 34 76 1 sC
KUMAR Physics
2 216332400399 22PHYS1000359  SIDHARTH Department of 33 77 76.25 2 sC
KUMAR Physics
3 216336110044 22PHYS1104403 NEERAJ Department of 32 78 76.17 1 SC
LAL Physics
4 216332400315  22PHYS1008855 NEHA Miranda House 32 78 64.60 3 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll, No. Form No. Name  Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216323150123  22PHYS1046029  TRIBENI Kirori Mal College 24 86 77.10 5 ST
DEURI
2 216323150199  22PHYS1154161 VEMELE Ramjas College 24 86 63.65 4 5T
HIESE
VADEO

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks, The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. Neo. Form No. Name  Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216329160196  22PHYS1086926 VINAY Department of 52 58 80.66 1 EWS
TIWARI Physics
2 216314120081 22PHYS1074253 VARSHA Ramjas College 3l 59 76.36 4 EWS
PANDEY
3 216341180077 22PHYS1013651  AKSHAT Ramjas College 50 60 76.10 3 EWS
SINGH

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which

he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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