#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216341180131	22PHYS1004359	SRINKA MISHRA	Department of Physics	68	42	79.80	1	Unreserved
2	216340130621	22PHYS1134203	NANDITA SATISH	Kirori Mal College	68	42	76.09	2	Unreserved
3	216319110047	22PHYS1105928	SMRUTI RANJAN SWAIN	Hans Raj College	68	42	73.96	5	Unreserved
4	216317110040	22PHYS1006013	MONISH B	Hans Raj College	68	42	71.88	4	Unreserved
5	216318110091	22PHYS1084726	VIPIN NEGI	Kirori Mal College	68	42	8.20	2	Unreserved
6	216328140137	22PHYS1142298	SAYAN MAJI	Kirori Mal College	68	42		4	Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

भौतिकी और खगोल भौतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi दिल्ली—110007 / Delhi-110007 Delabole vi

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216332390096	22PHYS1091952	PUNIT GUPTA	Department of Physics	57	53		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216328120098	22PHYS1074854	BUDDHADEB KHAN	Hindu College	56	54	90.31	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216334140102	22PHYS1005524	RITIKA	Hans Raj College	56	54	72.55	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216332390054	22PHYS1095369	ABHAY SAINI	Kirori Mal College	56	54	70.20	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216332140118	22PHYS1027606	UMA YADAV	Ramjas College	56	54	65.20	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216333120186	22PHYS1189496	ABHIMANYU PANDER	Ramjas College	56	54	52,96	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
,	216335110041	22PHYS1199967	PIYUSH PRATYUSH BISHI	Ramjas College	55	55	88.92	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भौतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delia दिल्ली—110007 / Delni-110007 Debalante m

## University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216329160255	22PHYS1112348	MOHIT KUMAR	Department of Physics	34	76		1	SC
2	216332400399	22PHYS1000359	SIDHARTH KUMAR	Department of Physics	33	77	76.25	2	SC
	216336110044	22PHYS1104403	NEERAJ LAL	Department of Physics	32	78	76.17	1	SC
	216332400315	22PHYS1008855	NEHA	Miranda House	32	78	64.60	3	SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भौतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi दिल्ली—110007 / Delhi-110007

Debalant mir

## University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216323150123	22PHYS1046029	TRIBENI DEURI	Kirori Mal College	24	86	77.10	5	ST
2	216323150199	22PHYS1154161	VEMELE HIESE VADEO	Ramjas College	24	86	63.65	4	ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विस्नागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भौतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi

दिल्ली-110007 / Delhi-110007

Debabrat

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216329160196	22PHYS1086926	VINAY TIWARI	Department of Physics	52	58	80.66	1	EWS
2	216314120081	22PHYS1074253	VARSHA PANDEY	Ramjas College	51	59	76.36	4	EWS
3	216341180077	22PHYS1013651	AKSHAT SINGH	Ramjas College	50	60	76.10	3	EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

विभागाध्यक्ष / Head भौतिकी और खगोल भौतिकी विभाग Department of Physics & Astrophysics दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi दिल्ली—110007 / Delhi-110007

Debabent m